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Films
American Yearbook (2004)
Big Bully (1996)

Bullied- http://www.tolerance.org/bullied

Bully (2011)

Bully Dance (2000)
Cyberbully (2011)

Girl Fight (2011)

Heathers (1998)

The Karate Kid (1984)
Let’s Get Real (N/A)

Mean Creek (2004)

Mean Girls (2004)

0dd Girl Out (2005)

Rats & Bullies (2004)
Sexting in Suburbia (2012)
Organizations & Online Resources

American Academy of Child & Adolescent Psychiatry-
http://www.aacap.org/cs/root/facts for families/bullying

A Thin Line- http://www.athinline.org

Bullying Academy- http://bullyingacademy.org/index.cfm

Bully Busters- http://www.bullybusters.org

Bullying Hurts- http://www.bullyinghurts.com

© World Without Genocide 2013


http://www.tolerance.org/bullied
http://www.aacap.org/cs/root/facts_for_families/bullying
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http://www.bullybusters.org/
http://www.bullyinghurts.com/

Bully Police USA- http://www.bullypolice.org

Bullying Statistics- http://www.bullyingstatistics.org/

Champions Against Bullying- http://www.championsagainstbullying.com

Cyberbully Help- http://www.cyberbullyhelp.com

Cyberbullying Research Center- http://www.cyberbullying.us

End to Cyber Bullying Organization- http://www.endcyberbullying.org

Eyes on Bullying- http://www.eyesonbullying.org

Facing History and Ourselves- http://www.facing.org

GLSEN: Gay, Lesbian and Straight Education Network- http://www.glsen.org/cgi-
bin/iowa/all/antibullying/index.html

Healthy Workplace Bill- http://www.healthyworkplacebill.org

International Bullying Prevention Association- http://www.stopbullyingworld.org

International STAND UP to Bullying Day- http://www.standupday.com/

It Gets Better Project- http://www.itgetsbetter.org

Jeremiah Project 51- http://www.jeremiah51.com

Kids Against Bullying- http://www.pacerkidsagainstbullying.org/#/home

Make Beats Not Beat Downs- http://makebeatsnotbeatdowns.org

Make It Better Project- http://www.makeitbetterproject.org/about

Massachusetts Aggression Reduction Center- http://webhost.bridgew.edu/marc/

National Bullying Prevention Center- http://www.pacer.org/bullying/

National Crime Prevention Council- http://www.ncpc.org/topics/bullying

NetSmartz Workshop- http://www.netsmartz.org/Parents

No Bully System- http://www.nobully.com

Not in Our Town- http://www.niot.org

Olweus Bullying Prevention Program- http://www.clemson.edu/olweus/

PFLAG: Parents, Families, & Friends of Lesbians and Gays-
http://community.pflag.org/page.aspx?pid=210

PBS Kids Go!- http://pbskids.org/itsmylife/friends/bullies/
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Safe Schools Coalition- http://www.safeschoolscoalition.org/index.html

Safety Web- http://www.safetyweb.com

Schools Antibullying Web Gateway- http://www.schoolsantibullying.com

Solutions for Bullying- http://solutionsforbullying.com

Southern Poverty Law Center- http://www.splcenter.org

Speak Up-
http://www.cartoonnetwork.com/tv_shows/promotion landing page/stopbullying/index.html

Stand for the Silent- http://www.standforthesilent.org/

Stomp Out Bullying- http://www.stompoutbullying.org

Stopbullying.gov- http://www.stopbullying.gov/

Stop Bullying Now- http://www.stopbullyingnow.com/

Stop Cyberbullying- http://www.stopcyberbullying.org/

STRYVE: Striving to Reduce Youth Violence Everywhere- http://www.vetoviolence.org/stryve/

Students Against Violence Everywhere- https://nationalsave.org

Teaching Tolerance- http://www.tolerance.org

Teens Against Bullying- http://www.pacerteensagainstbullying.org/

The Trevor Project- http://www.thetrevorproject.org

Web Wise Kids- http://www.webwisekids.org

Wired Safety- https://www.wiredsafety.org/

Workplace Bullying Institute- http://www.workplacebullying.org

Violence Prevention Works- http://www.violencepreventionworks.org/

Minnesota Resources

Minnesota Department of Education-
http://education.state.mn.us/MDE/StuSuc/SafeSch/BullyiCyberBullyPrev/index.html

Minnesota Department of Human Rights: Bullying Prevention Task Force-
http://www.humanrights.state.mn.us/bullying prevention/bullying prevention.html

MESPA MN Bullying Prevention Initiative-
http://www.mespa.net/MN Bullying Prevention Initiative Bookstore.html
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